

RELEASE-Participant hereby forever releases and discharges "Elite DanceSport Inc." ("Event Organizers") from liability for the following: (1) loss or theft of articles left in Changing Rooms, the Ballroom, or Hotel Rooms; (2) injuries sustained by any paticipant or any other person attending this event and Participant acknowledges that (she attends this event at his/her own insk; (3) any liability or table to the company agreements previously made or herein made. Participant shall defend, idennify and hold Event Organizers hamless from and against any and all claims, demands, suits and actions which Participant even had, new has, or may have based upon any agreements previously made or herein made. Participant shall defend, idennify and hold Event Organizers hamless from and against any and all claims, demands, losses, suits and econy of the Official Rules shall be available to Participant agrees that he/she and all persons attending this event with Participant, whether as spectators, competitors, officials or guests are obligated to adhere to the "Official Rules." A copy of the Official Rules shall be available to Participant for a calculation is 30 days prior to the date the competition commences. Refunds will be made by mail, 30 days following the completion of the competition. If the Organizer's notified of cancellations. No substitutions will be allowed for entry cancellations at the event. No exchanges or reflunds will be made on admission lickets (ALL 11 CKET SAALE SARE FINAL!) AUTHOR/REATION -Participant hereby irrevocably grants to The Elite DanceSport ("Elite DanceSport"). Participant autorizes Event Organizers to exhibit, transmit, distribute, sell and use in any manner, any aspect of Participant acknowledges that all person attending in severe to end and provoduce programs by means of video tape recording or any other method of the Elite Dancesport's Cartificate Tere well to a "creproductions." Participant autorizes Event Organizers to exhibit, transmit, distribute, sell and use in any manner, any a			
Print Name:		Signature:	Date:
Print Name:		Signature:	Date:
Subtotal: \$	4% Admin Fee: \$	Total Amount to be charged to Credit	Card: \$
Name on Card:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:	
Credit Card Number:		Expiration Date:	CVC Code:
Signature of Cardholder:			

*For the Early Bird pricing, please submit entries prior to Registration Deadline - September 20!

Send completed forms with payment to: Elite DanceSport, 18928 Red Coral Way, Boca Raton, FL33498

For more information: Phone: 561-400-4724/5 Email: info@elitedancesport.com